gE{%ALA Document G701“’ - 2001

Change .Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004 OWNER: [

09105 Tupelo High School DATE: July 16, 2010 ARCHITECT: [X]
Miscellaneous Renovations ’

CONTRACTOR: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Mame and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 09105

FIELD: []
JTESCQ, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: April 07, 2010
202 South Spring Street CONTRACT FOR: Miscellancous Renovations OTHER: L]
Fulton, MS 38843 Tupelo High School
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously execited Construction Change Directives)
Add to Contract Amount for Epoxy Floor Finish: $1,350.00
OHP: $ 135.00
Tax: . $ 54.00
Add to Contract Amount for Magnetic Door Holder: . $1,104.00
OHP: $ 11040
Tax: $ 4460
Total Add to Confract Amount: $2,798.00
The original Confract Sum was $ 2,515,000.00
The net change by previously avthorized Change Orders $ 412,964.45
The Confract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,927,904.45
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of § 2,798.00
The new Contract Sum including this Chanpe Crder will be $ 2,930,762.45

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero () days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 6, 2010

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
Price which have been authorized by Consiruction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to superseds the Construction Change
Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

JBHM Architects, PA JESCO, Inc. Tupelo Public School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm nante}

105 Court Street 202 South Spring Street 72 South Green Street
Tupelo, MS 38894 - | Fulton, MS 38843 / Tupelo, MS 38804
ADDREi&( | ADDRESi% 6/ ﬁ— : ADDRESS

BY (Signature) ' BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Chris Root, AIA, LEED AP Steven Staub Randy R. Shaver, Ed.D.
{(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE . DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American [nstifute of Archifects. All rights reserved. WARNING This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties, Unavthorized reproduction or distribution of this JA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severs civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was praduced by AlA software at 10:03:24 on 07/16/2010 under Crder No.0584116776_1 which expires on 06/06/2011, and is not for resale.

User Notes: {BBO3B7701)

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (hitp://www.novapdf.com)




