
  8-24-10  
   

  

 IX.   NEW BUSINESS 
 
  
 
 
 

   

Change Order Number Four (4) for Tupelo High School Renovations Project 

with JESCO, Inc. 

  

  Mrs. Julie Hinds 

 

  
Change Order Number Four (4) for the Tupelo High School Renovations Project with JESCO, Inc. 

is presented for approval.  The Change Order adds $2,798.00 to the original Contract Sum for 

epoxy floor finish and a magnetic door holder.  The new Contract Sum is $2,930,762.45.   

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

ACTION BY THE BOARD: 

  
 Motion Second Yes No Abstain Absent 

Mr. Clayborne (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mrs. Heyer (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Nail (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Prather (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Tucker (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

                        
                       PASSED:       Yes  (   )      No  (   )  

Action 


